—_—a—1TYr—>
TUARITIVFrLYY AVITY

CHALLENGE

HEIOF I LANEERER

5=+ 50O

el BEEHE : 1/27
8KV K & (Sy)%-L4) 54 A ESiil= J-X

1 & & 0:20:13 1H24H BA-EIET-X
2 |iEK f#EX 0:20:23 1H23H NETI-R

3 |EHXEROEZ-2=2 0:20:51 1H23H NETI-X

4 |Tv—Tuw— 0:21:48 1H23H NEI-Z

5 (227200 0:22:57 1H24H B -AIET-X
6 | B 0:23:52 1H24H NEI-Z

7 |2%2A@KALR C 0:24:12 1H24H mhI—-2R

8 |akiki31l 0:24:53 1H24H BB O-X
9 |BENH5LLS 0:26:43 1H23H G UmEY
10 |&&5% 0:27:35 1H24H I -X
11 [RA 0:30:22 1H24H BAA-AIET-X
12 |(oR 0:31:59 1824H it 1-2
13 |SENZO 0:33:07 1H23H it 1—2
14 |arche 0:40:55 1824H mfnthI-2
15

16

17

18

19

20

202114 (EEBFEOTRE™ |

[ERNRTEIE :
HREh. 28 K &ENAEOFL

KR TUIER

A

s~ (NoN) )

L |
gousEgyyJ !




